373 Munster Avenue, Toronto, ON, Canada M8Z 3C8
www.corpassets.com • 416.962.9600 • info@corpassets.com
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
&ONSITE ONLINE
INSPECTION: Wednesday, June 19 from 9:00 A.M. to
5:00 P.M. & morning of auction to start of auction.
WÄRTSILÄ CANADA
Thursday, June 20, 2019

JONES MODEL 12 vertical shaper
HANSFORD DAVIS  floor
type keyseater
DOALL gear
head drill
SELLERS 4G tool &
cutter grinder
JLG snorkel type boom lift
2 AVAILABLE
8
CONTACT 416.962.9600 TO CONSIGN EQUIPMENT AT AN UPCOMING AUCTION
THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING ONLY! VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR MORE!
IRD MECHANALYSIS SERIES
III shaft & rotor dynamic digital
balancing system with IRD MODEL
290 SERIES III digital control and
data acquisition computer, 10’ max
swing, 30’ max centers, 30,000 LBS
capacity, full safety cage enclosure
with interlocks, s/n n/a
DIGITAL DYNAMIC
BALANCER
TOS SU 100 engine lathe with 41” swing
over bed, 325” between centers, 4” spindle
bore, 40” 4-jaw chuck, speeds to 450 RPM,
in/mm threading, steady rest, coolant,
ACU-RITE 2 axis DRO, chuck & cutting
guard with safety interlock, s/n: 04 29420
POREBA TR-135 B1/3M gap bed engine
lathe with 53” swing over bed, 62” swing
in the gap, 137” between centers, 5.5”
spindle bore, 40” 4-jaw chuck, speeds to
500 RPM, in/mm threading, steady rest,
coolant, ACU-RITE 2 axis DRO, chuck &
cutting guard with safety interlock, s/n:
1191-133
TOS (2006) SN71C gap bed engine lathe
with 28” swing over bed, 38” swing in
the gap, 160” between centers, 2.90”
spindle bore, 20” 4-jaw chuck, speeds to
1000 RPM, in/mm threading, steady rest,
coolant, ACU-RITE 2 axis DRO, chuck &
cutting guard with safety interlock, s/n:
07007 71 40 06 0112
TOS (1999) SN71C gap bed engine lathe
with 28” swing over bed, 38” swing in the
gap, 120” between centers, 2.90” spindle
bore, 20” 4-jaw chuck, speeds to 1000
RPM, in/mm threading, taper attachment,
steady rest, coolant, HEIDENHAIN 2 axis
DRO, chuck & cutting guard with safety
interlock, s/n: 07007 71 30 99 0066
TOS (2005) SN50C gap bed engine lathe
with 20” swing over bed , 27.50” swing in
the gap, 78” between centers, 2” spindle
bore, 12” 4 jaw chuck, speeds to 2000
RPM, in/mm threading, steady rest,
coolant, ACU-RITE 2 axis DRO, chuck &
cutting guard with safety interlock, s/n
0800 50 20 05 0378
TOS (2001) SN50C gap bed engine lathe
with 20” swing over bed , 27.50” swing in
the gap, 78” between centers, 2” spindle
bore, 12” 4 jaw chuck, speeds to 2000
RPM, in/mm threading, steady rest,
coolant, ACU-RITE 2 axis DRO, chuck &
cutting guard with safety interlock, s/n
0800 50 20 01 0045
TOS (1999) SN50C gap bed engine lathe
with 20” swing over bed , 27.50” swing in
the gap, 78” between centers, 2” spindle

guards, s/n n/a
HANSFORD DAVIS  MODEL 5 floor
type keyseater, s/n 5-1376
HYD-MECH (2005) S20 13”x18”
capacity horizontal band saw, miter
capability, coolant, s/n 61205216
DOALL DGP-24 heavy duty floor type
gear head drill with 16”x20” table,
speeds to 3360 RPM, s/n 26-8701
SELLERS 4G floor type tool and
cutter grinder with 1 HP, s/n 02-1636
(2) DELTA  6” double end pedestal
grinders, s/n n/a
CONVENTIONAL MACHINE
TOOLS
PEARSON 10’ X 0.375” metal shear
with front operated power back
gauge, s/n 5861/9
P&H W12 16,800 LBS capacity tilt
and rotate welding positioner, s/n
WP2063
(2) IRCO 2-588 3,000 LBS capacity
hydraulic tilt and rotate welding
positioners, s/n n/a
RANSOME 25H 2,500 LBS capacity
tilt and rotate welding positioner, s/n
165593
(2) MILLER DELTAWELD 450 MIG
boom welders with wire feed, cables,
gun and chillers, s/n n/a
MILLER XMT450 portable MIG
welder with wire feed, cables and
gun, s/n n/a
WELDING & FABRICATING
CANABLAST 10’X18’ blast booth
with MARCO (2011) M65-413
pressure pot with gun, ABRATECH
cyclonic media recovery system with
blower, lights and safety enclosure,
s/n n/a
CANABLAST DCM-160 blast cabinet
with rotary table and media recovery,
s/n MD51L4-0056
PYROTHERM (2016) HTF-
448CB-1800 natural gas fired heat
treat and bake oven with 500,000
BTU/HR capacity, 1800 deg F max
temp, max 5,000 LBS batch capacity,
HONEYWELL digital microprocessor
temperature controls, chart recorder,
s/n 9980-8187-1
INGERSOLL RAND (2006)
IPN100H-CC NIRVANA rotary screw
type energy efficient air compressor
with 100HP drive motor, max 145
PSI, s/n NV7379U06159
INGERSOLL RAND (2006) TMS
0540 refrigerated air dryer, s/n TMS
0540-0630/8162
DOMINICK HUNTER (2015) BA-
DME015 DS breathing air purifier, s/n
15DME112088
ABRATECH pad type dust collector
system with media recovery, s/n n/a
FACTORY EQUIPMENT
Selection of machining tool holders
and fixtures and accessories; (4)